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1. 7 RACE RING Raimonds Kisiels
Arnis Ronis

LVA
LVA

Skoda Fabia LRC1
R5

2:26.19
+7.29

2:23.01
+4.11

2:19.69
+0.79

2:18.90 2:18.90

2. 6 Sports Racing
Technologies

Raul Jeets
Andrus Toom

EST
EST

Škoda Fabia R5 LRC1
R5

2:23.08
+3.25

2:19.83 2:19.83 0.93
0.93

3. 9 Tikkri Motorsport Ranno Bundsen
Robert Loštšenikov

EST
EST

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo VIII

LRC1
L13

2:45.36
+23.93

2:31.81
+10.38

2:29.59
+8.16

2:23.81
+2.38

2:24.06
+2.63

2:21.83
+0.40

2:21.43 2:21.43 2.53
1.60

4. 10 Mārtiņš Svilis Mārtiņš Svilis
Ivo Pūķis

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

LRC2
N4

2:36.54
+11.39

2:30.35
+5.20

2:25.15 2:25.15 6.25
3.72

5. 46 Aron Domžała Aron Domžała
Szymon Gospodarczyk

POL
POL

Subaru Impreza
STI

LRC2
N4

2:32.40
+5.77

2:26.63 2:26.63 7.73
1.48

6. 22 Sports Racing
Technologies

Nikolay Gryazin
Yaroslav Fedorov

LVA
RUS

Peugeot 208 R2 LRC3
R2

2:34.77
+8.10

2:28.90
+2.23

2:26.67 2:26.67 7.77
0.04

7. 5 Neiksans Rally
Sport

Jānis Berķis
Edgars Čeporjus

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

LRC1
L13

2:35.49
+7.88

2:32.47
+4.86

2:27.61 2:27.83
+0.22

2:27.61 8.71
0.94

8. 30 Neiksans Rally
Sport

Raimonds Strokšs
Gundars Kļaviņš

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo VIII

LRC1
L13

2:36.35
+8.56

2:36.15
+8.36

2:27.79 2:27.79 8.89
0.18

9. 27 ME-3 Rally Team Gustav Kruuda
Ken Järveoja

EST
EST

Ford Fiesta R2 LRC3
R2

3:24.53
+55.77

2:36.03
+7.27

2:31.63
+2.87

2:28.76 2:28.76 9.86
0.97

10. 25 Emīls Blūms Emīls Blūms
Rūta Lībiete

LVA
LVA

Peugeot 208 LRC3
R2

2:31.27
+2.19

2:32.31
+3.23

2:29.08 2:29.08 10.18
0.32

11. 17 ASRT rally team Edijs Bergmanis
Edgars Grīns

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Evo LRC1
L13

2:31.53
+2.28

2:29.25 2:29.25 10.35
0.17

12. 28 LMT Autosporta
Akadēmija

Mārtiņš Sesks
Reinis Vilsons

LVA
LVA

Ford Fiesta LRC3
R2

2:51.71
+19.75

2:41.11
+9.15

2:36.30
+4.34

2:31.96 2:31.96 13.06
2.71

13. 24 Joonas Tokee Joonas Tokee
Jani Salo

FIN
FIN

Peugeot 208 R2 LRC3
R2

2:37.86
+4.59

2:33.27 2:33.27 14.37
1.31

14. 43 Alex Forsström Alex Forsström
Jarno Ottman

FIN
FIN

BMW 320 RK1
L13

2:45.84
+11.04

2:39.91
+5.11

2:34.80 2:34.80 15.90
1.53

15. 38 2WD RACING
SERVICES

Denis Rostilov
Alexey Ignatov

RUS
RUS

Ford Fiesta LRC3
R2

2:46.95
+11.79

2:49.67
+14.51

2:44.83
+9.67

2:39.47
+4.31

2:35.16 2:35.16 16.26
0.36

16. 35 Baltic Motorsport
Promotion

Roland Poom
Marti Halling

EST
EST

Ford Fiesta R2 LRC3
R2

2:51.63
+16.32

2:40.88
+5.57

2:40.36
+5.05

2:35.31 2:35.31 16.41
0.15

17. 39 VšĮ "JP sport " Jonas Pipiras
Mindaugas Čepulis

LTU
LTU

Škoda Fabia R2 LRC3
R2

2:43.33
+7.41

2:38.72
+2.80

2:35.92 2:35.92 17.02
0.61

18. 31 Neiksans Rally
Sport

Dmitry Korolev
Aleksei Kurnosov

LVA
RUS

Subaru Impreza LRC1
L13

2:43.70
+6.77

2:36.93 2:36.93 18.03
1.01

19. 18 4Race Egidijus Valeiša
Povilas Reisas

LTU
LTU

BMW M3 RK1
L13

3:04.74
+26.11

2:48.90
+10.27

2:38.63 2:38.63 19.73
1.70

20. 41 Sar-Tech
Motorsport

Kenneth Sepp
Tanel Kasesalu

EST
EST

Ford Fiesta R2 LRC3
R2

2:59.33
+15.87

2:53.58
+10.12

2:46.86
+3.40

2:43.46 2:43.46 24.56
4.83
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21. 45 Cueks Racing Mario Jürimäe
Timo Kasesalu

EST
EST

BMW M3 RK1
L13

3:05.23
+8.65

2:56.58 2:56.58 37.68
13.12

22. 15 Vorobjovs Racing Martynas Samsonas
Mindaugas Varža

LTU
LTU

BMW M3X LRC1
L13

3:28.14 3:28.14 1:09.24
31.56


